Opel Corsa 1.2-16V '111' Edition 5 deurs

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m
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32PHTS3
Benzine

2011

80839 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€119 - 133 per
kwartaal

Zilver

5

5

4

1229cc
63kW / 86pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.31/ 100km
1059kg
172km
115nm

5600

Interesse? Bel met 0180-316338

Van Rijswijk Autoservice
Eerste Tochtweg 13B
2913LN Nieuwerkerk a/d lJssel



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

